4 Nations Tournament in Fjallraven Center, Ornskoldsvik, Sweden, during August 24-26 2018

4 NATIONS TOURNAMENT AUGUST 24-26 2018

Sweden Team 20 Scoring Leaders August 24-26 2018
Goals

Goals per
Saving % against, GA GAA

against
average
Shutout
1.00 1
3.69 0

Minutes
played Shoots

Games
Goalkeepers Games played
1. Jesper Eliasson 3 2 120.00 51 96.08 2
30. Adam Ahman 3 1 65.00 31 87.10 4
Empty net goal 0
Games
played Won Tied Lost
1. Jesper Eliasson 2 2 0 0
30. Adam Ahman 1 0 0 1

Sweden-Russia 3-4 (1-1, 2-2, 0-0, 0-0, 0-1) after Overtime and Game Winning Shots

Sweden-Russia August 24: Adam Ahman played 00.00-65.00, 31 shots against, 4 goals against
Sweden-Finland 3-0 (2-0, 0-0, 1-0)

Sweden-Finland August 25: Jesper Eliasson played 00.00-60.00, 27 shots against, shutout

Sweden-Cech Republic 5-2 (1-0, 0-2, 4-0)

Sweden-Czech Republic August 26: Jesper Eliasson played 00.00-60.00, 24 shots against, 2 goals against

Z

Total +/-
3

Assist Points P
3 6

Forwards-defencemen Games Goals
18. Nils Hoglander, f 3
20. Hugo Leufvenius, f

6. Simon Johansson, d, A
26. Rickad Hugg, f, C
17. Pontus Holmberg, f

5. Lukas Pilo, d

2. Axel Andersson, d
22. Jacob Peterson, f

3. Victor Berglund, d
27. Johan Sodergran, f
29. Lukas Wernblom, f

7. Jakob Ragnarsson, d
19. Anton Johansson, f
25. Filip Svenningsson, f
11. Albin Eriksson, f

4. Anton Bjérkman, d, A
12. Oliwer Fjellstrom, f
10. Filip Engaras, f
21. Kalle Miketinac, f

8. Calle Sjalin, d
Team penalty
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Season 2018/2019

PIM

Games totally
40
20
12
61
7
7
43
19
14
10
51
6
51
29
16
39
18
22
43
33

National
totally
15
26

games

Goals totally
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4 Nations Tournament in Fjallraven Center, Ornskoldsvik, Sweden, during August 24-26 2018

The last two columns show national games played totally and goals scored totally in juniors and includes games and goals made during the season 2018/2019
Plus/minus statistic are counted with equal strenght on ice and goals scored in box play and goals against in power play are also counted

Player of the game

Sweden-Russia August 24: Rickard Hugg
Sweden-Finland August 25: Jesper Eliasson
Sweden-Czech Republic August 26: Nils Hoglander

The tournament directorate named the best players in the tournament.

Best goalkeeper Jesper Eliasson, Sweden
Best defenceman: Simon Johansson, Sweden

Season 2018/2019



